

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

ILOILO 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGION VI

Balabag, Dumangas, Iloilo

					2026-03-0028		
Name of Procuring En-	tity: DPWH, Iloilo 2	DPWH, Iloilo 2nd DEO		Request for Quotation (P.R. No.): 2015 -03-0015			
Standard Form/Title:	e: Procurement of Office Furniture for use in the office of DPWH Iloilo 2nd DEO, Balabag, Dumangas, Iloilo.			Date: 8년 2등 호텔의 2등 및 3회의 2등 Office/End-User: Administrative Section			
COMPANY NAME:							
ADDRESS:							
TEL. NO./FAX NO.:			TIN:				
your repesentative not la DPWH, Iloilo 2nd DEO, B TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typewin 2. Delivery period within 2CD Purchase Order(P.O.) Admin Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall b 3. Warranty shall be for a mi materials; one year for Equip acceptance by the end- user. 4. Price validity shall be for a 5. G-EPS Registration Certific (Corporation/Inc.), Tax Clean Corporation and SPA for sole 6. Bidders shall submit origin 7. Please indicate the brand J	Oupon receipt of the approved funded istrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the eimposed for non-delivery without valid reason. inimum of three (3) months for supplies & ament; 3 years IT Equipment from date of period of sixty (60) calendar days. ate, Mayor's/Business Permit, DTI (Sole Proprietor)/SEC ance and Omnibus Sworn Statement with Secretary Cert. for proprietor shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. al brochures showing certifications of the product.	in the return e	envelope attac	ched herewith, to the			
ITEM NO.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
1	JR. EXECUTIVE TABLE, wood, color: Mahogany varnish w/glass	2	unit		TOTALTMEL		
2	EXECUTIVE CHAIR (Feature: Swivel, with armrest, w/ gaslift mechanism with back telting and recling function CPE leather upholstered seat and back rest with foldable footrest with chrome coated steel base, Color: Black)	4	unit				
3	HIGH BACK CHAIR (with footrest) Feature: leather upholstered with Black PVC in back & seat Loop Arms with Soft Cushion Pads Weight Balance Mechanism with Cable Control	5	unit				
4	STEEL CABINET (2 drawers) 2-drawer vertical cabinet with plastic divider Assembled or knockdow Materials: Stainless Steel; Size: 45.6x62x133.1 cm Centralized lock	2	unit				
	The consulting feath is DEC will be a site of the law o						
	The awarding for this RFQ will be on the lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items. Otherwise they will be subject for disqualification.						
		•		Total	and the state of t		
Amount in Words:				Total			
Brand and Model	:	Warranty:					
Delivery Period :		Price Validity:					
After having carefully r	read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote y lalidity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terr	ou on the item(s) at price	s note above. It				
	Contact No. 09101444697/09770294669 dpwh_iloilo2ed@yahoo.com & dpwh.ilo2deo@gmail.com	Printed Name / Signature Date					
	Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address						



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

ILOILO 2ND

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGION VI

Balabag, Dumangas, Iloilo

Name of Branching Futi					0.005 103.0000		
Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Iloil				or Quotation (P.R.	No.): 2025-03-0035		
Revised on:			Date:				
Standard Form/Title: Procurement of Office Furniture for use in the office of DPWH Iloilo 2nd DEO, Balabag, Dumangas, Iloilo.				Office/End-User: Administrative Section			
COMPANY NAME:							
ADDRESS:							
TEL. NO./FAX NO.:			TIN:	TIN:			
Please quote you lowest	t price on item(s) listed below, subject to the Ter	ms and Conditions state	ed below and	submit your quotat	rion duly signed by		
your repesentative not lat	ter than 10:00 A.M. of March 24, 2024				ne Procurement Unit,		
DPWH, Iloilo 2nd DEO, Ba	labag, Dumangas, Iloilo.		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:			/				
All entries must be typewitte Delivery period within 2CD u	en or legibly written. Ipon receipt of the approved funded	1 ~					
Purchase Order(P.O.) Administ	trative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the	/-	1/1				
	imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. imum of three (3) months for supplies &	/ /	/ /	. DEQUILLA			
materials; one year for Equipm	nent; 3 years IT Equipment from date of	/ /!	BAC Chairp	erson			
acceptance by the end- user. 4. Price validity shall be for a p	period of sixty (60) calendar days.	(/					
5. G-EPS Registration Certificat	te,Mayor's/Business Permit,DTI (Sole Proprietor)/SEC	\ /					
(Corporation/Inc.), Tax Clearan	nce and Omnibus Sworn Statement with Secretary Cert. for	\vee					
Corporation and SPA for sole p 6. Bidders shall submit original	proprietor shall be attached upon submission of the quotation I brochures showing certifications of the product.	f.					
Please indicate the brand for	r each items being offered.				!		
8. The approved budget ceiling	for this procurement is P_684,766.91						
ITEM NO.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	OTV	T HAILT	T LINUT DDICE T	TOTAL DOLOT		
II LIVI ITO.		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
	OPEN STEEL RACK made of Steel						
5	Powder Coated Finish	27	unit				
	Feature: Adjustable Shelves, Dimension	<u>-</u>	unit.				
	(W100xD45xH200cm)	İ					
				1			
6	CLERICAL CHAIR, Ergonomic, with	9	unit				
	airlift adjustment and tilt, Color black	1	unic				
		İ		<u> </u>			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxx						
		<u> </u>					
		ĺ					
				1			
		<u> </u>	ļ	-			
	The awarding for this RFQ will be on the lump-sum basis.						
	Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items. Otherwise they will be subject for disqualification.		<u> </u>				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>		Total			
Amount in Words:			<u></u>	<u> </u>			
Brand and Model :		Warranty:					
Delivery Period :		Price Validity:					
After basing carefully re-							
After flaving Carefully red Period Warranty and Price Va	ad and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote y lidity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Teri	/ou on the item(s) at prices	note above. If	the space for Delivery	/		
renou, wantancy and rince va	nuity are lest blank, it means that I concur with the Ten	ms and conditions specified	J by DPWH.				
	Contact No. 09101444697/00770304660			/ Simple D			
Contact No. 09101444697/09770294669 Printed Nam dpwh_iloilo2ed@yahoo.com &				Date			
	dpwh.ilo2deo@gmail.com						
	· · · · · · · · · · ·						
	Tel No / Cellphone No / E-mail Address						